Monthly Permits Totals only

Run Date: 01/04/2019 12:08 PM

Amount
Charged

$15.00

$23.50

$69.25

$23.50
$49.50
$23.50
$321.25
$23.50
$12.30
$23.50
$10.65
$14.80
$14.70
$23.50
$11.00
$16.50
$30.00
$0.00

$49.50
75545

Amount Paid

755.45

Case Type

$15.00 Sign Permit

$23.50 Building Permit

$69.25 Building Permit

$23.50 Plumbing Permit
$49.50 Plumbing Permit
$23.50 Building Permit
$321.25 Building Permit
$23.50 Plumbing Permit
$12.30 Plumbing Permit
$23.50 Mechanical Permit
$10.65 Mechanical Permit
$14.80 Mechanical Permit
$14.70 Mechanical Permit
$23.50 Electrical Permit
$11.00 Electrical Permit
$16.50 Electrical Permit
$30.00 Sign Permit
$0.00 Sign Permit

$49.50 Building Permit

Contractor

Fusion Sign &
Graphics

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

EUGENE
JOHNSON

EUGENE
JOHNSON

HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER
BOX PLUMBING

BOX PLUMBING

RAMIREZ
SERVICES LLC

RAMIREZ
SERVICES LLC

RAMIREZ
SERVICES LLC

RAMIREZ
SERVICES LLC

RAMIREZ
SERVICES LLC

RAMIREZ
SERVICES LLC

RAMIREZ
SERVICES LLC

Sign Masters of
Tyler

Sign Masters of
Tyler

WINSLOWS
TEXWIN

Reference No

P002812-120618

P002813-121118

PDJ2813-121118

P002814-121218

P002814-121218

P002815-121318

P002815-121318

P002817-121418

POQ2817-121418

PO02818-121718

P002818-121718

P002818-121718

P002818-121718

P002819-121718

P002819-121718

P002819-121718

P002821-121718

P002821-121718

P002822 122718
19

Address 1

344 NW loop 564

511 SECOND st

511 SECOND st

115 COMMERCE
115 COMMERCE
1621 PACIFIC
1621 PACIFIC
511 W DUBOSE
511 W DUBOSE
1621 PACIFIC
1621 PACIFIC
1621 PACIFIC
1621 PACIFIC
1621 PACIFIC
1621 PACIFIC
1621 PACIFIC
1226 N Pacific
1226 N Pacific

302 N line

First Name

PRIMERA
ASEMBLEA DE
DIOS

PRIMERA
ASEMBLEA DE
DIOS

SARA

SARA

Mark

Last Name

JACKSON

JACKSON
MINEOLA CHURCH
OF CHRIST

MINEOLA CHURCH
OF CHRIST

WATKINS RODNEY
T & ANITA

WATKINS RODNEY
T & ANITA

MINEOLA CHURCH
OF CHRIST

MINEOLA CHURCH
OF CHRIST

MINEOLA CHURCH
OF CHRIST

MINEOLA CHURCH
OF CHRIST

MINEOLA CHURCH
OF CHRIST

MINEOLA CHURCH
OF CHRIST

MINEOLA CHURCH
OF CHRIST

Bland

bage 1 of 1



