## **Monthly Permits Totals only**

Run Date: 01/04/2019 12:08 PM

Amount Charged	Amount F	aid Case Type	Contractor	Reference No	Address 1	First Name	Last Name
	\$15.00	\$15.00 Sign Permit	Fusion Sign & Graphics	P002812-120618	344 NW loop 564		
	\$23.50	\$23.50 Building Perm	nit HOMEOWNER	P002813-121118	511 SECOND st	PRIMERA ASEMBLEA DE DIOS	
	\$69.25	\$69.25 Building Pem	nit HOMEOWNER	P002813-121118	511 SECOND st	PRIMERA ASEMBLEA DE DIOS	
	\$23.50	\$23.50 Plumbing Per	rmit EUGENE JOHNSON	P002814-121218	115 COMMERCE	SARA	JACKSON
	\$49.50	\$49.50 Plumbing Per	mit EUGENE JOHNSON	P002814-121218	115 COMMERCE	SARA	JACKSON
	\$23.50	\$23.50 Building Pern	nit HOMEOWNER	P002815-121318	1621 PACIFIC		MINEOLA CHURCH OF CHRIST
:	\$321.25	\$321.25 Building Pem	nit HOMEOWNER	P002815-121318	1621 PACIFIC		MINEOLA CHURCH OF CHRIST
	\$23.50	\$23.50 Plumbing Per	mit BOX PLUMBING	P002817-121418	511 W DUBOSE		WATKINS RODNEY T & ANITA
	\$12.30	\$12.30 Plumbing Per	rmit BOX PLUMBING	P002817-121418	511 W DUBOSE		WATKINS RODNEY T & ANITA
	\$23.50	\$23.50 Mechanical P	ermit RAMIREZ SERVICES LLC	P002818-121718	1621 PACIFIC		MINEOLA CHURCH OF CHRIST
	\$10.65	\$10.65 Mechanical P	ermit RAMIREZ SERVICES LLC	P002818-121718	1621 PACIFIC		MINEOLA CHURCH OF CHRIST
	\$14.80	\$14.80 Mechanical P	ermit RAMIREZ SERVICES LLC	P002818-121718	1621 PACIFIC		MINEOLA CHURCH OF CHRIST
	\$14.70	\$14.70 Mechanical P	ermit RAMIREZ SERVICES LLC	P002818-121718	1621 PACIFIC		MINEOLA CHURCH OF CHRIST
	\$23.50	\$23.50 Electrical Per	mit RAMIREZ SERVICES LLC	P002819-121718	1621 PACIFIC		MINEOLA CHURCH OF CHRIST
	\$11.00	\$11.00 Electrical Per	mit RAMIREZ SERVICES LLC	P002819-121718	1621 PACIFIC		MINEOLA CHURCH OF CHRIST
	\$16.50	\$16.50 Electrical Per	mit RAMIREZ SERVICES LLC	P002819-121718	1621 PACIFIC		MINEOLA CHURCH OF CHRIST
	\$30.00	\$30.00 Sign Permit	Sign Masters of Tyler	P002821-121718	1226 N Pacific		
	\$0.00	\$0.00 Sign Permit	Sign Masters of Tyler	<u>P002821-121718</u>	1226 N Pacific		
	\$49.50	\$49.50 Building Perr	nit WINSLOWS TEXWIN	P002822 122718	302 N line	Mark	Bland
755.45	755.45			19			